

S.T (SPL) 27/19
S.C (SPL) 62/18

Order No. 38
07.05.2024

P.O is on leave. Ld. Additional District & Sessions Judge, Fast Track Court, Chandannagore, Hooghly is in charge.
Sole accused person on court bail is present by filing hazira through his Ld. Advocate.
Ld.Spl P.P. is present on behalf of State (Prosecution) .
None move.
Case is adjourned.
Fix 11.7.24 for evidence of D/W no. 1, 2 and 3.

Dictated & corrected by me.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(In-charge)

Additional Sessions Judge,
Chandannagore, Hooghly
(In-charge)